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1º Zandor Ahmed 8 0 5 12 12 10 0 14 70 8 14 9 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 174 174 10 17,40 A 70 14 14 12 12 10
2º Anderson Sepulveda 14 7 9 5 5 0 5 10 70 12 9 14 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 173 168 11 15,73 A 70 14 14 12 10 9
3º André Dias 9 14 4 6 4 10 0 0 70 9 12 12 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 10 16,00 A 70 14 12 12 10 9
4º José Gomes 0 9 12 12 10 7 0 4 70 4 0 7 14 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 154 154 9 17,11 A 70 14 12 12 10 9
5º Alexandre Moriya 14 0 14 14 14 0 14 0 70 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 147 5 29,40 A 70 14 14 14 14 14
6º Guilherme Kaiuca 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 14 70 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 140 140 6 23,33 A 70 14 12 10 10 10
7º Marcelo Rodrigues 6 0 6 8 6 0 10 7 70 5 7 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 10 13,90 A 70 10 8 8 7 7
8º Marco Antonio 0 10 0 0 14 0 12 12 70 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 124 5 24,80 A 70 14 12 12 10 5
9º André Silva 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 14 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 120 120 4 30,00 A 70 14 14 10 8 0

10º Max Jansley 0 0 12 0 0 0 14 10 70 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 120 120 4 30,00 A 70 14 12 12 10 0
11º Aristides Cunha 6 10 3 7 0 0 5 12 70 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 119 7 17,00 A 70 12 10 7 6 6
12º Marcus Lima 0 0 14 14 6 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 108 108 3 36,00 A 70 14 14 6 0 0
13º Carlos Lopes 9 7 9 6 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 101 4 25,25 A 70 9 9 7 6 0
14º Fernando Gonçalves 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 46 46 4 11,50 A 14 12 10 8 0 0
15º Marçal Mello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 3 10,00 A 12 10 8 0 0 0
16º Roberto Cantarino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 29 29 2 14,50 A 14 14 0 0 0 0
17º Enio Russo 6 7 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 5 5,80 A 7 6 6 6 4 0
18º Claudio Vicente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 26 3 8,67 A 12 10 2 0 0 0
19º Luis Felipe Filho 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 25 25 2 12,50 A 14 8 0 0 0 0
20º André Lima 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 2 12,00 A 14 8 0 0 0 0
21º Antonio Archer 8 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 3 7,67 A 9 8 5 0 0 0
22º Augusto Motta 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 2 11,00 A 14 6 0 0 0 0
23º Rillan Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 20 20 2 10,00 A 10 9 0 0 0 0
24º Alexandre Araujo 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 2 9,50 A 10 9 0 0 0 0
25º Caio Caldas 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 2 8,50 A 10 7 0 0 0 0
26º Hebert Sampaio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 15 1 15,00 A 14 0 0 0 0 0
27º Walter Ferreira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 2 7,50 A 12 3 0 0 0 0
28º Daniel Faulhaber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 14 1 14,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0
29º Otto Magalhães 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 2 7,00 A 9 5 0 0 0 0
30º Felipe Piatigorsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 13 1 13,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0
31º Fernando Netto 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0
32º Bruno Caldas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0
33º Ricardo Filé 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0
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34º Diego Cerqueira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 A 9 0 0 0 0 0
35º Guerra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 1 10,00 A 9 0 0 0 0 0
36º Erich Santos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 A 9 0 0 0 0 0
37º Rosemberg Andrade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 A 9 0 0 0 0 0
38º José Gabizo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 A 8 0 0 0 0 0
39º Henrique Abrantes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 A 8 0 0 0 0 0
40º Victor Araujo 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 A 7 0 0 0 0 0
41º Jorge Neto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 A 7 0 0 0 0 0
42º Edgard Siqueira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 A 7 0 0 0 0 0
43º Eurico Melo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0 0
44º Maurilio Ferreira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0 0
45º Andre Leonardo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0 0
46º Felipe Teixeira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0 0
47º Marta Oliveira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0 0
48º Davi Rebelo 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0 0
49º Paulo Victor 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0 0
50º Claudio Tourino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0 0
51º Araken Pereira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0 0
52º Henrique Coelho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0 0
53º Marco Borges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0 0
54º Marco Rozo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0 0
55º Luiz Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,00 A 3 0 0 0 0 0
56º Mario Jorge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,00 A 3 0 0 0 0 0
57º Marcos Souza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,00 A 2 0 0 0 0 0
58º Diego Murray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 A 1 0 0 0 0 0
59º Rodrigo Ferreira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 A 1 0 0 0 0 0
60º Joao Bosco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 A 1 0 0 0 0 0
61º Henrique Delgado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 A 0 0 0 0 0 0
62º Marcus Belfort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 A 0 0 0 0 0 0
63º Diego Salgueiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 A 0 0 0 0 0 0
1º Humberto Rubin 12 9 14 12 12 0 0 0 70 14 14 14 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 194 194 9 21,56 B 70 14 14 14 14 14
2º Leandro Ahmed 0 14 12 8 9 9 10 12 70 9 8 9 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 173 11 16,45 B 70 14 12 12 10 9
3º Alex Kid 6 14 8 7 9 6 12 5 70 10 9 10 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 177 166 12 14,75 B 70 14 12 10 10 9
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4º Slow Assis 10 6 10 10 12 0 8 0 70 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 163 163 9 18,11 B 70 12 12 12 12 10
5º Paulo César 0 8 8 9 12 9 5 5 70 6 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 148 11 13,91 B 70 12 9 9 8 8
6º Jorge Claudio 0 7 10 12 0 14 8 9 70 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 147 8 18,38 B 70 14 12 12 10 9
7º Otacílio Oliveira 0 10 9 5 9 0 8 6 70 7 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 137 9 15,22 B 70 10 9 9 8 7
8º Ivo Lyra 9 10 8 9 6 0 0 0 70 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 6 20,00 B 70 10 9 9 8 8
9º Lucas Toledo 7 6 5 7 8 0 9 0 70 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 116 7 16,57 B 70 9 8 7 7 6

10º Francisco Jansley 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 14 70 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 115 115 4 28,75 B 70 14 10 10 10 0
11º Marcelo Manfredi 10 0 12 7 0 0 0 0 70 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 114 5 22,80 B 70 12 10 10 7 5
12º Ferreira Jr. 6 12 9 0 7 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 104 4 26,00 B 70 12 9 7 6 0
13º Orlando Afonso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 9 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 54 54 5 10,80 B 14 14 9 8 6 0
14º Paulo Vilarim 0 12 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 4 8,50 B 12 10 10 2 0 0
15º Rodrigo Araujo 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 2 14,00 B 14 12 0 0 0 0
16º Andréa Rubin 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 3 9,00 B 12 8 7 0 0 0
17º Roberto Queiroz 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 4 6,50 B 9 8 7 2 0 0
18º Lino Filho 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 2 9,00 B 10 8 0 0 0 0
19º Mahatma 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 3 5,67 B 7 7 3 0 0 0
20º Paulo José 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 2 8,00 B 14 1 0 0 0 0
21º Igor Mauro 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 1 14,00 B 12 0 0 0 0 0
22º Leonardo Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 2 5,50 B 8 3 0 0 0 0
23º Alan França 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 B 10 0 0 0 0 0
24º Eduardo Werneck 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 B 10 0 0 0 0 0
25º Christian Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 B 10 0 0 0 0 0
26º Claudio Romano 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 B 10 0 0 0 0 0
27º Carlos Navarro 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 B 9 0 0 0 0 0
28º Eduardo Farias 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 B 9 0 0 0 0 0
29º Leandro Lopes 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 B 7 0 0 0 0 0
30º Leonardo Reis 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 B 6 0 0 0 0 0
31º Robson Luiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 B 5 0 0 0 0 0
1º Bruno Miranda 5 6 10 10 14 12 6 7 70 14 14 12 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 196 185 12 16,33 C 70 14 14 14 12 12
2º Elias Kaiuca 7 9 5 6 8 14 9 8 70 12 12 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 192 181 12 16,00 C 70 14 14 14 12 12
3º Felipe Assumpção 9 12 5 8 10 14 9 10 70 8 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 168 12 15,08 C 70 14 12 10 10 9
4º André Laranjeira 14 14 6 9 7 8 7 0 70 9 0 9 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 165 10 16,50 C 70 14 14 9 9 9
5º Murilo Carvalho 12 12 7 10 8 5 7 9 70 7 8 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 160 12 14,33 C 70 12 12 10 10 9
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6º Carlos Barbosa 8 8 7 5 8 12 6 7 70 6 6 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 145 12 12,92 C 70 12 8 8 8 7
7º Paulo Lantelme 2 8 14 0 0 0 14 0 70 10 10 0 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 144 144 7 20,57 C 70 14 14 12 10 10
8º Otavio Grimaldi 0 12 4 4 7 9 7 9 70 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 131 9 14,56 C 70 12 9 9 7 7
9º Saul Teixeira 0 0 0 6 7 8 4 8 70 3 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 123 9 13,67 C 70 8 8 7 6 6

10º Evandro Major 8 9 7 8 5 0 4 0 70 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 116 7 16,57 C 70 9 8 8 7 5
11º Felipe Machado 5 8 4 0 0 4 0 5 70 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 104 7 14,86 C 70 8 5 5 4 4
12º Rafael Tabosa 0 6 6 0 0 0 12 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 3 31,33 C 70 12 6 6 0 0
13º Versolirio Jr. 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 3 10,00 C 14 10 5 0 0 0
14º Gustavo Lucas 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 29 29 3 9,67 C 14 10 4 0 0 0
15º Marcelo Simões 7 0 6 0 9 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 4 6,50 C 9 7 6 4 0 0
16º Léo Bél 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 C 10 0 0 0 0 0
17º Fernando A. Netto 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 C 8 0 0 0 0 0
18º André Penaforte 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 C 8 0 0 0 0 0
19º José Carlos 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 C 7 0 0 0 0 0
20º Thiago Amorim 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 C 7 0 0 0 0 0
21º Eduardo Freitas 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 C 5 0 0 0 0 0

Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 D
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Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Etapa Realizada ? ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok 8 10 8 7 8 6 6 8 9 8 10 10

Legenda: 
Categoria: Codigo

Efetivo Leve Convidado Leve A
Efetivo Médio Convidado Médio B

 Efetivo Pesado Convidado Pesado C
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1º Zandor Ahmed
2º Anderson Sepulveda
3º André Dias
4º José Gomes
5º Alexandre Moriya
6º Guilherme Kaiuca
7º Marcelo Rodrigues
8º Marco Antonio
9º André Silva

10º Max Jansley
11º Aristides Cunha
12º Marcus Lima
13º Carlos Lopes
14º Fernando Gonçalves
15º Marçal Mello
16º Roberto Cantarino
17º Enio Russo
18º Claudio Vicente
19º Luis Felipe Filho
20º André Lima
21º Antonio Archer
22º Augusto Motta
23º Rillan Rodrigues
24º Alexandre Araujo
25º Caio Caldas
26º Hebert Sampaio
27º Walter Ferreira
28º Daniel Faulhaber
29º Otto Magalhães
30º Felipe Piatigorsky
31º Fernando Netto
32º Bruno Caldas
33º Ricardo Filé
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9 8 8 8 5 0
9 9 7 5 5 5
9 7 6 4 4 0
7 7 4 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 6 6 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0



 12º Campeonato Interativo de Kart

31/01/2026

C
la

ss
ifi

ca
çã

o

Piloto3º
 D

es
em

pa
te

4º
 D

es
em

pa
te

5º
 D

es
em

pa
te

6º
 D

es
em

pa
te

7º
 D

es
em

pa
te

8º
 D

es
em

pa
te

9º
 D

es
em

pa
te

10
º D

es
em

pa
te

11
º D

es
em

pa
te

12
º D

es
em

pa
te

34º Diego Cerqueira
35º Guerra
36º Erich Santos
37º Rosemberg Andrade
38º José Gabizo
39º Henrique Abrantes
40º Victor Araujo
41º Jorge Neto
42º Edgard Siqueira
43º Eurico Melo
44º Maurilio Ferreira
45º Andre Leonardo
46º Felipe Teixeira
47º Marta Oliveira
48º Davi Rebelo
49º Paulo Victor
50º Claudio Tourino
51º Araken Pereira
52º Henrique Coelho
53º Marco Borges
54º Marco Rozo
55º Luiz Ribeiro
56º Mario Jorge
57º Marcos Souza
58º Diego Murray
59º Rodrigo Ferreira
60º Joao Bosco
61º Henrique Delgado
62º Marcus Belfort
63º Diego Salgueiro
1º Humberto Rubin
2º Leandro Ahmed
3º Alex Kid

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

12 12 12 9 0 0
9 9 9 9 8 8
9 8 8 7 6 6
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4º Slow Assis
5º Paulo César
6º Jorge Claudio
7º Otacílio Oliveira
8º Ivo Lyra
9º Lucas Toledo

10º Francisco Jansley
11º Marcelo Manfredi
12º Ferreira Jr.
13º Orlando Afonso
14º Paulo Vilarim
15º Rodrigo Araujo
16º Andréa Rubin
17º Roberto Queiroz
18º Lino Filho
19º Mahatma 
20º Paulo José
21º Igor Mauro
22º Leonardo Schneider
23º Alan França
24º Eduardo Werneck
25º Christian Ribeiro
26º Claudio Romano
27º Carlos Navarro
28º Eduardo Farias
29º Leandro Lopes
30º Leonardo Reis
31º Robson Luiz
1º Bruno Miranda
2º Elias Kaiuca
3º Felipe Assumpção
4º André Laranjeira
5º Murilo Carvalho

10 10 8 6 0 0
7 7 6 6 5 5
8 7 5 0 0 0
7 6 6 5 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
5 4 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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10 10 10 7 6 6
9 9 8 8 7 6
9 9 8 8 8 8
9 8 7 7 6 0
8 8 7 7 7 7
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6º Carlos Barbosa
7º Paulo Lantelme
8º Otavio Grimaldi
9º Saul Teixeira

10º Evandro Major
11º Felipe Machado
12º Rafael Tabosa
13º Versolirio Jr.
14º Gustavo Lucas
15º Marcelo Simões
16º Léo Bél
17º Fernando A. Netto
18º André Penaforte
19º José Carlos
20º Thiago Amorim
21º Eduardo Freitas

Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto
Piloto

7 7 6 6 6 5
8 2 0 0 0 0
7 4 4 2 0 0
6 5 4 3 0 0
5 4 0 0 0 0
4 4 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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Etapa Realizada ?

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0


